
revisi artikel 2
by Hermawan Teguh

Submission date: 25-Jul-2022 02:49PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1874923671
File name: ARTIKEL_WAWAN_REVISI_2.docx (51.82K)
Word count: 3182
Character count: 23290



1



1





1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1



1



1

1



1

1







6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

revisi artikel 2
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.unpad.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

revisi artikel 2
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


